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AAA League Championship Meet 2014 - 4/25/2014 to 4/26/2014

Results - AAA Trials
 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:15.95 2012 Kelsey Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoYuen, Bonnie1 2:25.45

32.35 36.23 38.1638.71

GAL SOOu, Katie2 2:28.10

31.64 35.56 40.6140.29

LOW FrZeng, Olivia3 2:30.01

33.50 36.64 39.4240.45

LINC JrChan, Ester4 2:37.69

34.06 38.51 42.9742.15

BAL JrLouie, Jacqueline5 2:39.45

35.13 39.45 43.1041.77

BAL JrMcLoughlin, Roisin6 2:41.49

34.80 38.94 1:27.75

LINC SoRose, Maelin7 2:45.95

37.20 39.95 45.0643.74

LOW JrTom, Patricia8 2:46.07

35.10 42.05 1:28.92

LOW SoJian, Wendy9 2:46.81

36.35 42.88 43.4144.17

LINC FrZhang, Emily10 3:07.43

37.30 47.42 51.1451.57

LINC SoBaires Hernade, Elsie11 3:39.77

49.60 56.09 56.8757.21

GAL FRDehaan, Kamaya--- NS

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SoLiang, Marco1 1:52.22

24.71 27.46 30.8829.17

WASH SrTam, Matthew2 1:56.88

26.63 28.96 30.8230.47

LINC JrTam, Roy3 1:58.89

26.30 29.82 31.0531.72

LOW SrBhistikul, Iam4 1:59.31

26.00 29.45 32.4631.40

LOW SrHyunh, Patrick5 1:59.82

26.77 30.26 31.2931.50

LOW SoZhu, Tennyson6 2:02.71

27.24 30.81 32.6432.02

LOW SrLi, Michael7 2:09.41

27.89 31.44 35.7034.38

LINC JrNguyen, Jonathan8 2:13.12

28.81 32.99 35.6835.64

LINC SrTang, Andrew9 2:38.70

33.13 39.24 42.6343.70

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoJones, Maia1 1:14.61

33.85 40.76

GAL FRRamirez, Andrea2 1:15.52

35.17 40.35

LOW JrLouie, Natalie3 1:15.62

33.94 41.68

LOW SrKwan, Kathryn4 1:16.07

36.88 39.19

WASH SoDang, Fiona5 1:17.78

35.04 42.74

LOW FrLee, Vivian6 1:17.92

34.89 43.03

LINC FrTang, Lydia7 1:17.97

34.68 43.29

BAL JrHappe, Emily8 1:19.96

37.23 42.73

LINC SoGunn, Alexandra9 1:26.68

43.75 42.93

BAL JrHuang, Kelli10 1:28.26

39.65 48.61

LINC SoHerrera, Yessenia11 1:37.95

46.52 51.43

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FRHuang, Andy1 1:05.11

29.69 35.42

LOW JrJiang, Jordan2 1:05.89

28.97 36.92

BAL FrTran, Wilson3 1:07.64

32.03 35.61

WASH FrLim, John4 1:08.08

32.18 35.90

LOW JrNg, Brendon5 1:09.72

32.30 37.42

LINC SoLy, Nathen6 1:09.91

33.40 36.51

GAL FRLin, Jordan7 1:10.56

32.35 38.21

LINC SrDo, Eric8 1:16.79

33.99 42.80

WASH FrYe, Andy9 1:22.88

37.75 45.13

LINC SoLam, Brandon10 1:23.84

39.69 44.15

WALL JrLu, Dennison11 1:27.07

40.12 46.95

WALL FrHsu, Jonathan12 1:29.57

40.47 49.10

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 27.59 2012 Amanda Bui

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrTaniguchi, Junko1 29.30

LOW FrMerry, Sarah2 29.67

LINC SrChen, Winnie3 30.02

WASH SoChiem, Tina4 30.43

GAL JRChen, Michelle5 31.52

WASH SoYim, Jacquelyn6 31.75

WALL JrGong, Sharon7 33.09

WASH JrWong, Tiffany8 33.16

BAL SrChiang, Adelyn9 34.24

GAL FRLiang, Emily10 34.54

BAL JrChan, Polly11 34.82

GAL FRChan, Corrinna12 34.87

BAL JrTang, Anna13 35.39

BAL JrSantiago, Julissa14 35.69

LINC FrTagomori, Kali15 36.01

LINC SrSzeto, Kristine16 36.44

WALL JrNguyen, Rachel17 39.50

LOW JrCorning, Samantha18 42.91

WALL FrLei, Michelle19 43.97

LINC SoBaires Hernade, Elsie20 46.74

GAL JRLeung, Colleen--- NS

WALL FrChen, Helen--- NS

WASH FrJang, Lilian--- NS

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 25.32 2010 James Kwan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC JrAu, Benjamin1 25.77

BAL SrYu, Austin2 25.79

WASH FrAu, Andrew3 26.27

LOW SoTam, Lawrence4 26.42

GAL FRLin, Jordan*5 26.53

LOW JrWiley, Jordan*5 26.53

GAL FRBeaman, Cooper7 26.80

GAL JRLiang, Steven8 28.10

BAL SoLitle, Jackson9 28.16

LINC SoLao, Brandon10 28.84

WASH FrKeng, Nicholas11 29.20

LOW JrLee, Justin12 29.96

LOW SoNelson, Josef13 30.29

LINC FrAu, Anthony14 30.35

BAL JrLui, Calvin15 31.05

WASH SOYu, Casey16 32.56

WALL JrMah, Gordon17 33.16

WALL FrLouie, Jeremy18 34.12

LINC SrKung, Sin Hin William19 37.86

GAL SRRuan, Kenneth--- NS

BAL SrKwan, Justin--- NS

WASH SrChoi, Erik--- NS
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AAA League Championship Meet 2014 - 4/25/2014 to 4/26/2014

Results - AAA Trials
 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.72 2012 Kristie Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SrLew-Koga, Alika1 25.79

WASH JrApelo, Colette2 27.49

LINC JrTan, Karen3 27.94

LINC JrDo, Shannon4 28.19

WASH JrLew, Taylor5 28.51

LOW JrHeyert, Eva6 28.61

LOW SrDechakul, Lissa7 29.15

WASH SoUng, Selena8 31.35

GAL SRMunoz, Danielle9 31.46

BAL SrTang, Sharon10 35.95

GAL SRLi, Idy11 38.69

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 22.02 2008 Alden Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrLew, Derek1 22.47

WASH JrPhan, Jerry2 23.90

LINC JrTang, Dylan3 24.05

LOW JrLam, Kenny4 24.16

LOW SoZhu, Tennyson5 24.32

GAL SRCheung, Hoi6 24.34

LOW SrBat-Erdene, Anan7 24.43

BAL SrWoodson, Kenneth8 24.45

WASH SrWoon, Steven9 24.64

GAL SRHu, Colin10 24.66

WASH JrLee, Derrick11 24.77

LINC SrKim, Nick12 25.06

WASH SoCheung, Ethan13 25.69

GAL SRLao, Dustin14 27.68

GAL SRWoo, Lutimer15 28.10

BAL SrDe Guzman, Kawayan16 35.24

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC FrWoo, April1 32.05

LOW JrWilliams, Greer2 32.20

GAL FRRamirez, Andrea3 33.09

LOW SoYuen, Bonnie4 33.31

BAL JrYeung, Floris5 34.10

LOW FrMerry, Sarah6 34.75

LINC JrChan, Ester7 34.79

BAL JrHappe, Emily8 35.40

LOW FrZeng, Olivia9 35.82

WASH FrJang, Lilian--- NS

LINC JRApiwasri, Maytinee--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SoLieu, John1 58.04

27.32 30.72

WASH SrTam, Matthew2 58.09

27.12 30.97

LINC JrTam, Roy3 58.45

27.32 31.13

LOW SrBhistikul, Iam4 58.90

27.19 31.71

LOW SrLi, Marston5 58.97

27.12 31.85

LOW JrChow, Aaron6 1:00.51

27.35 33.16

LOW FrStielstra, Peter7 1:00.97

27.62 33.35

GAL SOTraylor, Deante8 1:01.41

28.20 33.21

GAL SRHeitzman, Josh9 1:01.87

28.00 33.87

WASH JrLee, Derrick10 1:11.43

29.67 41.76

LINC SrTang, Andrew11 1:14.09

33.24 40.85

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999 Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoJones, Maia1 1:04.38

31.01 33.37

WASH SoDang, Fiona2 1:09.04

32.55 36.49

BAL JrLouie, Jacqueline3 1:11.24

34.52 36.72

LINC SrChen, Winnie4 1:12.23

33.99 38.24

GAL JRChen, Michelle5 1:13.00

34.73 38.27

WASH SoLau, Irene6 1:13.52

33.60 39.92

WASH SoXiao, Keller7 1:14.28

34.35 39.93

WASH SoYim, Jacquelyn8 1:14.84

33.19 41.65

LOW SoLee, Jocelyn9 1:15.40

35.85 39.55

LINC FrChan, Evelyn10 1:20.17

36.05 44.12

BAL SoTruong, Jasmine11 1:21.17

38.89 42.28

BAL JrChan, Polly12 1:21.28

38.92 42.36

BAL JrTang, Anna13 1:21.41

38.22 43.19

LINC SrSzeto, Kristine14 1:21.43

38.45 42.98

LINC FrZhang, Emily15 1:24.51

38.39 46.12

GAL FRHe, Kelly16 1:34.75

42.83 51.92

GAL JRLam, Danielle17 1:39.14

44.21 54.93

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004 Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrLee, Brian1 57.47

26.72 30.75

LOW JrWiley, Jordan2 58.51

27.85 30.66

WASH FrLim, John3 58.81

27.85 30.96

ACAD SrLuong, Kevin4 58.92

27.72 31.20

BAL SrYu, Austin5 59.80

27.76 32.04

GAL FRBeaman, Cooper6 59.94

27.58 32.36

LINC JrAu, Benjamin7 1:03.70

29.79 33.91

GAL JRLiang, Steven8 1:05.04

32.27 32.77

LOW JrLee, Justin9 1:05.23

30.52 34.71

WALL SoHarrison, Brandon10 1:05.91

30.42 35.49

WASH FrKeng, Nicholas11 1:07.37

31.25 36.12

WASH FrYe, Andy12 1:11.95

32.97 38.98

LINC FrAu, Anthony13 1:12.05

33.79 38.26

BAL JrMartinez, Josue14 1:13.47

33.37 40.10

LINC FRWu, Jeffrey15 1:13.72

33.90 39.82

GAL JRWong, Teddy16 1:15.53

33.68 41.85

BAL JrLui, Calvin17 1:17.10

34.88 42.22

GAL FRNg, Tinko18 1:33.29

38.84 54.45

WASH FrNg, Jackson--- NS
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AAA League Championship Meet 2014 - 4/25/2014 to 4/26/2014

Results - AAA Trials
 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001 Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoLi, Sherita1 58.21

27.88 30.33

LOW SoYee, Amanda2 58.62

27.09 31.53

LINC JrTan, Karen3 1:01.45

29.32 32.13

WASH JrApelo, Colette4 1:02.14

29.34 32.80

LOW JrHeyert, Eva5 1:03.23

29.92 33.31

LOW SrChen, Stephanie6 1:03.50

30.10 33.40

LINC JrDo, Shannon7 1:04.45

29.62 34.83

ACAD SrBow, Malia8 1:05.62

31.44 34.18

BAL SrSzeto, Allison9 1:08.68

31.50 37.18

GAL SRLi, Idy--- NS

GAL SRMunoz, Danielle--- NS

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 48.71 2008 Alden Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrLew, Derek1 50.06

24.02 26.04

WASH SoLiang, Marco2 51.04

24.47 26.57

LOW SoChiu, Brandon3 51.76

24.60 27.16

LINC JrTang, Dylan4 52.50

25.07 27.43

LOW SrBat-Erdene, Anan5 53.26

25.34 27.92

LOW JrLam, Kenny6 53.40

24.97 28.43

GAL SRHu, Colin7 53.65

25.10 28.55

BAL SrWoodson, Kenneth8 55.47

26.18 29.29

WASH SrYen, Gabriel9 55.55

25.83 29.72

GAL SRLao, Dustin10 1:07.28

31.75 35.53

BAL SrDe Guzman, Kawayan11 1:23.69

38.47 45.22

WASH SrLiang, Warren--- NS

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrWong, Elizabeth1 5:31.40

28.72 32.21 33.8033.86

34.03 33.57 34.42 34.68

33.69 32.42

LINC SoMcKay, Megan2 5:48.77

30.08 33.11 35.1734.72

36.69 36.07 36.83 37.06

36.48 32.56

LOW FrMignola, Madeleine3 5:55.44

31.56 36.08 36.3236.69

36.40 36.32 37.02 35.93

35.38 33.74

LINC SrChan, Kelsey4 6:11.10

31.43 35.02 37.2736.79

37.36 38.18 39.11 39.31

38.65 37.98

LOW SrNguyen, Vivian5 6:17.77

32.59 36.70 38.4938.26

37.76 38.39 40.21 39.63

38.46 37.28

BAL SrHappe, Erica6 7:10.23

36.25 41.99 44.1242.93

44.34 44.80 43.66 44.28

44.28 43.58

WASH SrGojo, Waki7 7:14.76

38.88 42.42 44.2543.35

44.72 44.39 44.47 44.75

44.45 43.08

LINC SrLi, Amanda8 7:20.31

37.55 40.30 44.2842.37

45.56 45.89 46.61 46.37

46.51 44.87

BAL SrHail, Lauren9 7:34.42

38.80 44.05 46.6045.66

47.14 46.33 47.55 48.13

46.63 43.53

LOW SrTan, Sally--- NS

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SrHyunh, Patrick1 5:28.23

27.55 31.77 33.6933.20

33.53 34.30 34.23 33.71

34.05 32.20

WASH JrPhan, Jerry2 5:38.77

29.61 33.29 35.1934.00

35.34 34.51 35.70 36.24

33.46 31.43

LOW SrVan, Austin3 5:40.59

28.78 32.21 34.2733.57

35.22 35.21 35.94 35.56

35.57 34.26

GAL SOTraylor, Deante4 5:44.97

29.44 33.36 34.9834.00

35.11 35.53 35.54 36.00

35.97 35.04

LOW SrKwan, Horace5 5:51.67

28.81 32.70 35.0334.41

35.64 35.70 37.22 37.75

38.49 35.92

WASH SrWoon, Steven6 6:00.90

30.50 34.36 36.7436.00

37.77 37.66 38.59 37.70

38.32 33.26

WASH SoChen, Eric7 6:00.93

29.71 33.88 36.5035.18

37.18 37.44 37.96 38.25

37.61 37.22

LOW SrDang, Nolan8 6:01.67

29.87 33.74 36.8135.36

37.19 37.41 38.04 38.40

38.67 36.18

WASH SrYen, Gabriel9 6:08.26

29.70 33.15 36.9435.61

38.12 39.26 39.27 40.24

39.57 36.40

GAL SRWan, Brian10 9:02.58

40.88 47.19 55.7754.29

57.88 57.99 58.08 58.87

55.45 56.18

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 32.36 2013 Betty Chen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrTaniguchi, Junko1 32.89

LINC FrWoo, April2 33.94

GAL FRChan, Corrinna3 35.05

LOW JrWilliams, Greer4 35.87

LOW JrTom, Patricia5 36.73

BAL JrHuang, Kelli6 38.29

WASH SoChiem, Tina7 38.33

WASH SoLau, Irene8 41.43

BAL JrSantiago, Julissa9 44.30

WASH FrGuan, Deanna10 44.68

WASH SoXiao, Keller--- NS

LINC JRApiwasri, Maytinee--- NS

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 35.14 2010 Bethany Kwan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SrKwan, Kathryn1 36.58

GAL SOOu, Katie2 38.15

BAL JrYeung, Floris3 38.60
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AAA League Championship Meet 2014 - 4/25/2014 to 4/26/2014

Results - AAA Trials
Preliminaries ...   (#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity)

LOW JrZadoorian, Lori4 38.83

BAL SoTruong, Jasmine5 39.03

LOW JrLouie, Natalie6 40.79

BAL SrChiang, Adelyn7 42.18

LINC FrTang, Lydia8 42.22

WALL FrTse, Teresa9 43.59

WASH JrWong, Tiffany10 43.76

LINC FrChan, Evelyn11 44.22

WASH FrGuan, Deanna12 48.00

LINC SoGunn, Alexandra--- DQ

WALL FrGong, Daisy--- NS

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.25 2012 Andrew Lee

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrQuan, Bruce1 33.09

LOW JrJiang, Jordan2 33.84

LOW JrWong, Jacob3 33.85

BAL SoLitle, Jackson4 34.25

ACAD SrLuong, Kevin5 34.31

LOW FrHyunh, Dean6 35.52

GAL FRLau, James7 36.44

GAL SOMunoz, Kyle8 37.45

LINC SoLao, Brandon9 39.48

GAL FRWoo, Wesley10 40.52

GAL FRHuang, Andrew11 41.20

WALL FrHsu, Jonathan12 41.26

WALL JrLu, Dennison13 42.01

WASH SOYu, Casey14 44.25

WASH FrHow, William15 45.54

WALL FrYong, Andrew16 47.73

WASH FrNg, Jackson--- NS

LINC JrWu, Elton--- NS

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:07.27 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SrHoang, Alison1 1:11.91

33.61 38.30

LOW JrBui, Amanda2 1:13.13

34.29 38.84

LOW JrKeung, Michelle3 1:13.56

34.75 38.81

LOW FrLam, Kenya4 1:13.81

34.66 39.15

LINC SoSmithstein, Eliana5 1:14.45

34.61 39.84

LINC SrThai, Yvonne6 1:18.85

37.43 41.42

LOW JrTang, Hanna7 1:19.29

37.07 42.22

BAL SrHail, Lauren8 1:35.04

44.83 50.21

BAL SrTang, Sharon9 1:44.42

48.02 56.40

WASH SoUng, Selena--- DQ

37.80 43.66

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992 Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH FrTran, Taylor1 1:03.28

29.49 33.79

LOW SrLi, Marston2 1:05.37

30.30 35.07

LOW JrChow, Aaron3 1:07.35

31.09 36.26

LOW FrWong, Vince4 1:09.75

32.37 37.38

GAL SRCheung, Hoi5 1:10.05

31.65 38.40

LINC JrLee, Jason6 1:10.43

32.39 38.04

WASH SoLieu, John7 1:10.53

32.91 37.62

LINC SrKim, Nick8 1:11.78

33.86 37.92

WASH SoCheung, Ethan9 1:17.98

36.35 41.63

GAL SRWoo, Lutimer10 1:19.87

37.70 42.17

LINC SrGeminiano, Alex11 1:26.61

38.29 48.32

WASH SrLiang, Warren--- NS
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Results - AAA Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.45 2010 Lowell High School

M. Cheung, H. Tang, A. Ejima, L. Bainbridge

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 2:12.69

Taniguchi, Junko Fr Kwan, Kathryn Sr

Merry, Sarah Fr Jones, Maia So

33.34 37.01 28.6233.72

AGAL2 2:12.83

Chan, Corrinna FR Ou, Katie SO

Ramirez, Andrea FR Chen, Michelle JR

34.75 39.65 26.8331.60

ALINC3 2:16.66

Woo, April Fr Gunn, Alexandra So

Chan, Ester Jr Chen, Winnie Sr

33.78 16.86 1:04.4621.56

ABAL4 2:22.45

Huang, Kelli Jr Truong, Jasmine So

Yeung, Floris Jr Happe, Emily Jr

39.13 38.06 31.7433.52

AWASH5 2:25.59

Chiem, Tina So Lau, Irene So

Wong, Tiffany Jr Yim, Jacquelyn So

37.05 16.93 1:08.2123.40

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:55.75 2012 Lincoln High School

R Tam, A German, E Dang, D Tang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAL1 1:59.50

Luu, Hanley Fr Litle, Jackson So

Tran, Wilson Fr Yu, Austin Sr

31.52 33.39 24.3030.29

ALOW2 1:59.53

Dang, Hansen Jr Wong, Jacob Jr

Huang, Andy FR Lee, Brian Fr

31.95 33.06 25.0829.44

AGAL3 2:03.03

Ruan, Kenneth SR Lau, James FR

Munoz, Kyle SO Beaman, Cooper FR

31.07 34.82 24.0933.05

AWASH4 2:11.49

Keng, Nicholas Fr Ye, Andy Fr

Lim, John Fr Au, Andrew Fr

36.73 39.20 25.2930.27

AWALL5 2:35.27

Louie, Jeremy Fr Lu, Dennison Jr

Huang, Wilson Fr Harrison, Brandon So

40.77 40.42 28.6045.48

ALINC--- NS

Do, Eric Sr Wu, Elton Jr

Ly, Nathen So Au, Benjamin Jr

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:52.28 2011 Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Chun, M Morucci, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:55.62

Li, Sherita So Bui, Amanda Jr

Mignola, Madeleine Fr Lew-Koga, Alika Sr

29.29 33.07 23.8929.37

AWASH2 2:03.39

Lew, Taylor Jr Ung, Selena So

Hoang, Alison Sr Apelo, Colette Jr

32.41 40.10 27.7023.18

ALINC3 2:04.29

McKay, Megan So Smithstein, Eliana So

Chan, Kelsey Sr Tan, Karen Jr

30.23 34.08 27.5632.42

ABAL4 2:18.86

Chen, Betty So Hail, Lauren Sr

Tran, Sara Sr Szeto, Allison Sr

30.97 43.04 30.1634.69

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:40.80 2013 Lincoln High School

Jared Vu, Jordan Vu, R Tam, D Tang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:41.97

Kim, Matthew Jr Li, Marston Sr

Lew, Derek Fr Chiu, Brandon So

26.02 29.56 22.1624.23

AWASH2 1:42.54

Tam, Matthew Sr Tran, Taylor Fr

Liang, Marco So Phan, Jerry Jr

27.13 27.88 22.5924.94

ALINC3 1:44.77

Vu, Jordan So Lee, Jason Jr

Tam, Roy Jr Tang, Dylan Jr

25.05 32.76 23.3123.65

AGAL4 1:48.17

Heitzman, Josh SR Cheung, Hoi SR

Traylor, Deante SO Hu, Colin SR

28.33 29.81 23.6626.37

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:15.95 2012 Kelsey Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoYuen, Bonnie1 2:20.75

31.86 35.40 36.0337.46

GAL SOOu, Katie2 2:27.87

31.09 35.43 41.5939.76

LOW FrZeng, Olivia3 2:31.01

32.82 37.42 40.0440.73

LINC JrChan, Ester4 2:35.75

34.61 39.02 41.5440.58

BAL JrMcLoughlin, Roisin5 2:36.54

35.08 38.94 42.0440.48

BAL JrLouie, Jacqueline6 2:37.77

36.03 40.03 39.9641.75

LINC SoRose, Maelin7 2:47.30

37.10 40.73 45.3644.11

LOW JrTom, Patricia8 2:47.82

36.34 42.35 1:29.13

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:18 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004 Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOW FrLee, Brian1 2:07.36

30.03 31.96 32.4932.88

BAL FrLuu, Hanley2 2:10.77

28.36 32.60 35.9033.91

LOW JRGreenhill, Julian3 2:12.80

29.61 33.14 34.7635.29

LOW FrHyunh, Dean4 2:24.23

32.35 36.33 35.9739.58

LINC FrYee, Darren5 2:25.54

28.91 35.14 41.1540.34

LINC SrKung, Sin Hin William6 3:23.60

41.16 49.26 57.1656.02

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOW JrWong, Elizabeth1 2:02.56

28.17 31.15 31.2531.99

LOW JrAdams, Ingrid2 2:13.37

31.58 34.31 33.1434.34

LINC SrChan, Kelsey3 2:16.24

30.57 33.92 35.2636.49

LOW SrTan, Sally4 2:17.20

30.10 33.47 37.1436.49

LOW SrChen, Stephanie5 2:19.12

31.07 34.85 35.9237.28

BAL SrTran, Sara6 2:21.69

32.73 35.52 36.9136.53

LINC SrLi, Amanda7 2:37.46

36.02 39.30 40.8241.32

WASH SrGojo, Waki8 2:44.83

38.31 41.59 41.3643.57

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SoLiang, Marco1 1:50.90

25.12 27.10 29.8728.81

LINC JrTam, Roy2 1:53.78

25.08 27.93 30.9529.82

WASH SrTam, Matthew3 1:55.71

26.82 28.80 30.0930.00

LOW SrBhistikul, Iam4 1:55.85

26.51 29.29 29.6530.40

LOW SrHyunh, Patrick5 1:56.20

25.89 28.90 30.4830.93

LOW SoZhu, Tennyson6 2:01.45

27.00 30.00 33.1731.28
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Finals ...   (#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

LOW SrLi, Michael7 2:08.85

28.15 31.78 34.5234.40

LINC JrNguyen, Jonathan8 2:20.36

29.47 34.82 38.7137.36

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoJones, Maia1 1:13.47

33.16 40.31

GAL FRRamirez, Andrea2 1:14.71

34.85 39.86

LOW SrKwan, Kathryn3 1:15.96

36.66 39.30

LOW JrLouie, Natalie4 1:16.25

33.89 42.36

LOW FrLee, Vivian5 1:16.56

34.19 42.37

WASH SoDang, Fiona6 1:18.39

35.13 43.26

LINC FrTang, Lydia7 1:19.25

35.38 43.87

BAL JrHappe, Emily8 1:20.77

37.36 43.41

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FRHuang, Andy1 1:05.24

29.38 35.86

WASH FrLim, John2 1:05.88

31.66 34.22

LOW JrJiang, Jordan3 1:06.40

28.75 37.65

BAL FrTran, Wilson4 1:06.61

31.26 35.35

GAL FRLin, Jordan5 1:08.20

31.26 36.94

LOW JrNg, Brendon6 1:08.41

31.79 36.62

LINC SoLy, Nathen7 1:09.76

32.93 36.83

LINC SrDo, Eric8 1:16.81

33.24 43.57

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOW JrBui, Amanda1 2:18.97

29.15 33.75 34.6941.38

LOW FrLam, Kenya2 2:21.42

29.16 37.46 33.4041.40

LOW SoYee, Amanda3 2:21.47

29.30 36.06 33.8842.23

LINC SoSmithstein, Eliana4 2:24.76

30.58 37.15 34.9942.04

WASH JrLew, Taylor5 2:35.08

32.78 38.59 37.5046.21

LOW JrTang, Hanna6 2:40.47

34.93 41.59 38.4945.46

LINC SrThai, Yvonne7 2:45.72

36.48 41.75 40.6046.89

ACAD SrBow, Malia--- NS

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASH FrTran, Taylor1 1:58.69

25.66 30.26 28.1734.60

LINC SoVu, Jordan2 1:58.87

25.30 29.12 28.4735.98

LOW JrKim, Matthew3 2:05.24

26.59 29.67 31.4137.57

LOW SrWong, Brandon4 2:15.06

28.83 34.20 32.0939.94

LOW JrLe, Andrew5 2:26.13

28.21 36.96 39.2041.76

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013 Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrTaniguchi, Junko1 28.88

LOW FrMerry, Sarah2 29.73

WASH SoChiem, Tina3 30.33

LINC SrChen, Winnie4 31.03

GAL JRChen, Michelle5 32.66

WALL JrGong, Sharon6 32.91

WASH SoYim, Jacquelyn7 32.98

WASH JrWong, Tiffany8 33.04

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 25.32 2010 James Kwan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH FrAu, Andrew1 25.46

BAL SrYu, Austin2 25.71

LOW SoTam, Lawrence*3 25.89

LINC JrAu, Benjamin*3 25.89

LOW JrWiley, Jordan5 26.02

GAL FRBeaman, Cooper6 26.04

GAL FRLin, Jordan7 27.03

GAL JRLiang, Steven8 28.05

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.72 2012 Kristie Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SrLew-Koga, Alika1 25.69

WASH JrApelo, Colette2 27.67

LOW JrHeyert, Eva3 28.15

LINC JrTan, Karen4 28.23

LOW SrDechakul, Lissa5 28.49

LINC JrDo, Shannon6 28.56

WASH JrLew, Taylor7 31.11

WASH SoUng, Selena8 31.44

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 22.02 2008 Alden Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrLew, Derek1 22.50

WASH JrPhan, Jerry2 23.37

LINC JrTang, Dylan3 23.99

GAL SRCheung, Hoi4 24.04

LOW JrLam, Kenny5 24.14

BAL SrWoodson, Kenneth6 24.15

LOW SrBat-Erdene, Anan7 24.36

LOW SoZhu, Tennyson8 24.58

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC FrWoo, April1 31.88

LOW JrWilliams, Greer2 32.56

GAL FRRamirez, Andrea3 33.13

LOW SoYuen, Bonnie4 33.14

LOW FrMerry, Sarah5 34.61

BAL JrHappe, Emily6 34.98

BAL JrYeung, Floris7 34.99

LINC JrChan, Ester8 35.12

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012 Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOW FRHuang, Andy1 29.61

LOW JrQuan, Bruce2 29.94

BAL FrTran, Wilson3 30.30

LINC SoLy, Nathen4 31.06

GAL SOMunoz, Kyle5 33.16

LINC SoLam, Brandon6 38.02

WALL FrHuang, Wilson7 45.03

WASH SrChoi, Erik--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 58.27 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASH SrHoang, Alison1 1:00.19

27.69 32.50

LOW FrMignola, Madeleine2 1:02.81

28.81 34.00

LOW JrKeung, Michelle3 1:03.85

29.91 33.94

LOW SrNguyen, Vivian4 1:06.44

30.30 36.14

LOW JrAdams, Ingrid5 1:08.17

32.82 35.35

BAL SoChen, Betty6 1:09.90

30.66 39.24
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

BAL SrBrennessel, Lily7 1:39.51

44.63 54.88

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SrTam, Matthew1 57.73

27.32 30.41

WASH SoLieu, John2 57.90

27.28 30.62

LINC JrTam, Roy3 57.95

27.30 30.65

LOW SrBhistikul, Iam4 58.11

26.65 31.46

LOW SrLi, Marston5 59.03

27.27 31.76

LOW JrChow, Aaron6 1:00.32

27.61 32.71

GAL SOTraylor, Deante7 1:00.79

27.42 33.37

LOW FrStielstra, Peter8 1:01.17

28.72 32.45

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999 Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoJones, Maia1 1:05.77

32.01 33.76

WASH SoDang, Fiona2 1:09.25

32.84 36.41

BAL JrLouie, Jacqueline3 1:11.75

34.34 37.41

LINC SrChen, Winnie4 1:11.79

33.49 38.30

GAL JRChen, Michelle5 1:13.91

34.80 39.11

WASH SoLau, Irene6 1:14.09

33.88 40.21

LOW SoLee, Jocelyn7 1:16.44

36.40 40.04

WASH SoYim, Jacquelyn8 1:20.80

35.43 45.37

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004 Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH FrLim, John1 56.32

27.16 29.16

LOW FrLee, Brian2 57.24

27.43 29.81

LOW JrWiley, Jordan3 58.19

27.38 30.81

ACAD SrLuong, Kevin4 58.44

27.60 30.84

GAL FRBeaman, Cooper5 59.94

27.71 32.23

BAL SrYu, Austin6 1:00.46

28.48 31.98

GAL JRLiang, Steven7 1:03.87

31.48 32.39

LINC JrAu, Benjamin8 1:04.97

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001 Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoLi, Sherita1 56.60

27.24 29.36

LOW SoYee, Amanda2 57.55

27.21 30.34

WASH JrApelo, Colette3 1:01.00

28.98 32.02

LOW SrChen, Stephanie4 1:01.38

30.08 31.30

LINC JrTan, Karen5 1:02.14

29.74 32.40

LOW JrHeyert, Eva6 1:02.98

29.26 33.72

LINC JrDo, Shannon7 1:03.97

30.53 33.44

ACAD SrBow, Malia8 1:06.34

31.35 34.99

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 48.71 2008 Alden Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrLew, Derek1 50.17

24.14 26.03

WASH SoLiang, Marco2 50.25

24.56 25.69

LOW SoChiu, Brandon3 50.86

24.53 26.33

LINC JrTang, Dylan4 52.48

25.52 26.96

LOW JrLam, Kenny5 52.87

25.08 27.79

LOW SrBat-Erdene, Anan6 53.19

25.15 28.04

GAL SRHu, Colin7 54.03

25.45 28.58

BAL SrWoodson, Kenneth8 54.43

25.92 28.51

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:50 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 6:29.06 2012 Stephanie Chen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOW FrLee, Vivian1 6:47.83

34.25 38.59 41.2840.72

42.03 43.06 42.89 42.70

42.67 39.64

LOW JrZadoorian, Lori2 7:00.60

35.36 38.93 42.4441.48

43.10 43.70 43.87 44.03

44.58 43.11

BAL JrMcLoughlin, Roisin3 7:02.85

37.27 40.76 42.8041.76

43.35 43.84 43.25 43.46

44.12 42.24

LOW SoLee, Jocelyn4 7:25.76

39.34 43.90 46.4645.48

45.77 46.09 45.63 45.18

45.34 42.57

LOW SoJian, Wendy5 7:30.52

36.43 42.15 46.6044.96

46.51 47.53 47.76 47.10

48.00 43.48

LINC SoRose, Maelin6 7:39.42

36.94 41.60 47.0344.79

47.08 47.71 47.56 49.27

49.29 48.15

LINC FrTagomori, Kali7 8:32.53

41.44 47.78 54.6352.66

52.44 52.18 55.29 54.13

53.68 48.30

LINC SoHerrera, Yessenia8 8:35.55

45.90 50.49 52.9451.75

51.69 54.25 51.39 52.16

53.71 51.27

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:40 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 6:12.40 2012 Kevin Sun

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASH FrAu, Andrew1 5:55.32

29.31 34.95 35.9836.45

36.99 36.56 36.94 37.57

37.39 33.18

LOW JRGreenhill, Julian2 6:03.28

31.19 35.72 36.9637.25

36.30 37.28 37.21 37.74

37.81 35.82

LOW JrWong, Jacob3 6:30.43

31.17 37.03 40.4039.22

40.89 40.92 40.83 41.07

40.72 38.18

LOW SoTam, Lawrence4 6:34.59

31.04 36.99 40.7039.82

40.55 41.01 42.27 41.84

40.47 39.90
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(#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:40 Junior Varsity)

LINC FrYee, Darren5 6:41.58

32.20 36.88 40.8238.33

41.81 42.12 42.85 42.93

42.62 41.02

LOW JrDang, Hansen6 6:48.38

35.76 39.44 41.6940.54

41.34 42.12 42.43 42.92

42.02 40.12

WALL JrMah, Gordon7 8:07.38

36.10 42.95 49.9148.03

50.55 52.59 52.35 54.20

51.40 49.30

LINC JrWu, Elton--- NS

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrWong, Elizabeth1 5:29.43

28.79 31.73 33.4633.02

33.74 33.73 34.00 34.56

34.02 32.38

LINC SoMcKay, Megan2 5:50.79

29.28 32.63 35.8534.73

36.14 37.32 37.55 36.71

36.48 34.10

LOW FrMignola, Madeleine3 5:54.26

30.98 34.61 36.7235.84

37.10 36.80 36.70 36.27

35.36 33.88

LINC SrChan, Kelsey4 6:13.46

32.01 36.15 38.6438.35

38.90 37.80 38.65 39.04

37.56 36.36

LOW SrNguyen, Vivian5 6:17.10

31.71 35.18 38.8738.21

37.85 39.02 40.23 39.76

38.51 37.76

LINC SrLi, Amanda6 7:11.46

37.57 42.07 43.2343.66

45.69 43.77 44.95 44.59

44.33 41.60

BAL SrHappe, Erica7 7:11.64

36.25 41.99 43.8743.43

45.42 44.51 44.13 45.05

43.95 43.04

WASH SrGojo, Waki8 7:23.63

40.13 43.98 45.7645.25

45.55 45.53 45.77 45.28

44.07 42.31

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH JrPhan, Jerry1 5:12.58

27.76 30.69 31.6031.34

32.05 32.05 31.93 32.34

32.16 30.66

LOW SrHyunh, Patrick2 5:21.08

27.53 31.80 32.3232.16

32.50 32.69 32.69 33.87

33.35 32.17

LOW SrVan, Austin3 5:31.46

27.89 31.56 33.2032.52

33.26 33.69 34.55 35.18

35.30 34.31

GAL SOTraylor, Deante4 5:45.93

29.29 31.88 34.9033.65

36.20 36.02 36.14 36.51

35.95 35.39

LOW SrKwan, Horace5 5:48.62

28.48 32.00 34.7333.67

36.06 36.37 36.78 37.50

37.90 35.13

WASH SoChen, Eric6 5:54.09

29.83 32.97 35.1433.99

36.38 36.43 37.82 37.44

37.23 36.86

LOW SrDang, Nolan7 5:58.79

29.73 33.80 35.8535.11

36.95 37.27 37.93 38.31

37.73 36.11

WASH SrWoon, Steven8 6:06.56

31.78 35.82 38.0636.98

36.93 37.81 37.92 37.84

37.15 36.27

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.76 2012 Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Azus, K Leung, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:45.03

Yee, Amanda So Lam, Kenya Fr

Mignola, Madeleine Fr Wong, Elizabeth Jr

26.26 26.37 25.4626.94

AWASH2 1:53.16

Lew, Taylor Jr Ung, Selena So

Hoang, Alison Sr Apelo, Colette Jr

28.78 30.53 25.4328.42

ALINC3 2:00.41

Thai, Yvonne Sr Chan, Kelsey Sr

Do, Shannon Jr Li, Amanda Sr

30.17 29.08 32.4928.67

ABAL4 2:06.22

Szeto, Allison Sr Tran, Sara Sr

Happe, Erica Sr Chen, Betty So

30.98 31.14 27.9636.14

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:32.11 2010 Lowell High School

N Kwan, K Lee, N Pasquinzo, S Huang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALINC1 1:33.72

Vu, Jordan So Kim, Nick Sr

Tam, Roy Jr Tang, Dylan Jr

22.48 24.14 23.3723.73

ALOW2 1:34.91

Li, Marston Sr Zhu, Tennyson So

Bat-Erdene, Anan Sr Lam, Kenny Jr

24.29 23.38 23.3923.85

AGAL3 1:37.81

Heitzman, Josh SR Hu, Colin SR

Traylor, Deante SO Cheung, Hoi SR

24.02 24.37 23.7825.64

AWASH4 1:39.41

Lieu, John So Yen, Gabriel Sr

Cheung, Ethan So Woon, Steven Sr

25.05 24.90 24.8424.62

ABAL--- DQ

Woodson, Kenneth Sr De Guzman, Kawayan Sr

Martinez, Josue Jr Kwan, Justin Sr

24.75 30.10 26.0935.55

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 32.36 2013 Betty Chen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrTaniguchi, Junko1 33.10

LINC FrWoo, April2 34.17

GAL FRChan, Corrinna3 35.71

LOW JrWilliams, Greer4 36.03

LOW JrTom, Patricia5 37.21

BAL JrHuang, Kelli6 37.40

WASH SoChiem, Tina7 37.98

WASH SoLau, Irene8 40.10

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAL FrLuu, Hanley1 31.06

LINC SrDo, Eric2 31.40

LOW JrDang, Hansen3 31.76

LOW JrNg, Brendon4 32.66

LOW SoNelson, Josef5 37.92

BAL JrMartinez, Josue6 39.17

WALL FrLouie, Jeremy7 41.83

LINC FRWu, Jeffrey--- NS

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 1:00.00 1991 Cory Teague

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOW SrLew-Koga, Alika1 59.67

28.54 31.13

LOW SoLi, Sherita2 1:03.61

30.67 32.94
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(#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

LINC SoMcKay, Megan3 1:04.94

31.01 33.93

LOW SrDechakul, Lissa4 1:08.37

33.55 34.82

BAL SrBrennessel, Lily--- NS

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 54.31 2013 Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LINC SoVu, Jordan1 54.44

26.57 27.87

LOW JrKim, Matthew2 56.14

27.67 28.47

LOW SoChiu, Brandon3 58.27

27.91 30.36

LOW SrVan, Austin4 1:01.62

29.92 31.70

LOW SrWong, Brandon5 1:02.34

30.08 32.26

GAL SRHeitzman, Josh6 1:02.71

29.89 32.82

LINC JrNguyen, Jonathan7 1:05.14

30.72 34.42

WASH SoChen, Eric8 1:06.86

32.66 34.20

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 35.14 2010 Bethany Kwan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SrKwan, Kathryn1 36.54

GAL SOOu, Katie2 37.30

BAL JrYeung, Floris3 38.57

LOW JrZadoorian, Lori4 39.04

BAL SoTruong, Jasmine5 39.62

LOW JrLouie, Natalie6 41.06

BAL SrChiang, Adelyn7 41.13

LINC FrTang, Lydia8 41.45

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.25 2012 Andrew Lee

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrJiang, Jordan1 32.76

LOW JrQuan, Bruce2 33.15

BAL SoLitle, Jackson*3 34.51

ACAD SrLuong, Kevin*3 34.51

LOW JrWong, Jacob5 34.92

LOW FrHyunh, Dean6 35.90

GAL FRLau, James7 36.77

GAL SOMunoz, Kyle8 37.38

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:07.27 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrBui, Amanda1 1:11.34

33.64 37.70

WASH SrHoang, Alison2 1:12.26

33.99 38.27

LOW JrKeung, Michelle3 1:13.28

34.30 38.98

LINC SoSmithstein, Eliana4 1:14.72

34.95 39.77

LOW FrLam, Kenya5 1:15.52

35.75 39.77

LOW JrTang, Hanna6 1:19.08

37.33 41.75

LINC SrThai, Yvonne7 1:19.20

37.20 42.00

BAL SrHail, Lauren8 1:35.72

45.14 50.58

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992 Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH FrTran, Taylor1 1:02.04

29.16 32.88

LOW SrLi, Marston2 1:04.95

30.14 34.81

LOW JrChow, Aaron3 1:06.71

30.92 35.79

LOW FrWong, Vince4 1:09.28

32.68 36.60

WASH SoLieu, John5 1:09.38

32.41 36.97

LINC JrLee, Jason6 1:09.70

32.52 37.18

LINC SrKim, Nick7 1:10.13

32.84 37.29

GAL SRCheung, Hoi8 1:10.43

31.57 38.86

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.38 2013 Lowell High School

E Heyert, L Dechakul, B Yuen, S Chen

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:56.50

Yuen, Bonnie So Louie, Natalie Jr

Taniguchi, Junko Fr Jones, Maia So

29.35 30.00 28.2728.88

ALINC2 1:58.26

Chen, Winnie Sr Chan, Ester Jr

Tang, Lydia Fr Woo, April Fr

31.73 29.04 28.5628.93

AWASH3 2:07.68

Chiem, Tina So Lau, Irene So

Wong, Tiffany Jr Yim, Jacquelyn So

31.11 32.91 33.0930.57

AGAL4 2:08.15

Chan, Corrinna FR Ramirez, Andrea FR

Chen, Michelle JR Leung, Colleen JR

31.28 32.80 33.2230.85

ABAL5 2:08.81

McLoughlin, Roisin Jr Louie, Jacqueline Jr

Yeung, Floris Jr Happe, Emily Jr

32.93 32.94 31.0731.87

AWALL6 2:38.44

Lei, Michelle Fr Nguyen, Rachel Jr

Tse, Teresa Fr Gong, Sharon Jr

42.12 38.87 33.7743.68

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:42.97 2013 Lowell High School

A Chow, G Freedland, H Kwan, J Jiang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:42.65

Ng, Brendon Jr Tam, Lawrence So

Wiley, Jordan Jr Lee, Brian Fr

25.92 25.65 25.6525.43

ABAL2 1:45.20

Litle, Jackson So Tran, Wilson Fr

Luu, Hanley Fr Yu, Austin Sr

28.64 26.09 25.2125.26

AGAL3 1:46.36

Munoz, Kyle SO Wong, Teddy JR

Liang, Steven JR Beaman, Cooper FR

27.83 27.58 25.8725.08

ALINC4 1:49.73

Ly, Nathen So Au, Benjamin Jr

Do, Eric Sr Yee, Darren Fr

26.98 26.03 27.7029.02

AWASH5 1:50.25

Keng, Nicholas Fr Ye, Andy Fr

Lim, John Fr Au, Andrew Fr

26.00 30.37 25.7728.11

AWALL6 2:06.52

Mah, Gordon Jr Hsu, Jonathan Fr

Lu, Dennison Jr Harrison, Brandon So

32.44 33.68 28.6831.72

 
#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:48.07 2010 Lowell High School

A. Azus, E. Woo, K. Leung, L. Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 3:45.16

Lew-Koga, Alika Sr Bui, Amanda Jr

Li, Sherita So Wong, Elizabeth Jr

26.87 56.22 57.0927.13

26.88 56.20 26.47 55.65
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AAA League Championship Meet 2014 - 4/25/2014 to 4/26/2014

Results - AAA Finals
(#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

ALINC2 4:10.19

McKay, Megan So Do, Shannon Jr

Smithstein, Eliana So Tan, Karen Jr

29.44 1:02.21 1:05.6630.69

29.11 1:01.34 29.61 1:00.98

ABAL3 4:45.69

Szeto, Allison Sr Tran, Sara Sr

Happe, Erica Sr Chen, Betty So

31.48 1:09.20 1:09.4333.61

39.58 1:22.57 30.12 1:04.49

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:20.95 2013 Lincoln High School

Jared Vu, D Tang, R Tam, Jordan Vu

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 3:20.97

Lew, Derek Fr Lam, Kenny Jr

Chiu, Brandon So Kim, Matthew Jr

23.42 49.67 51.7124.32

24.35 50.27 23.22 49.32

AWASH2 3:23.44

Tam, Matthew Sr Tran, Taylor Fr

Liang, Marco So Phan, Jerry Jr

24.43 50.27 52.0224.59

24.21 51.08 23.13 50.07

ALINC3 4:30.93

Kim, Nick Sr Geminiano, Alex Sr

Nguyen, Jonathan Jr Tang, Andrew Sr

30.61 1:03.33 1:14.5434.09

28.45 1:02.06 16.30 1:11.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 231

2. Lincoln 95

3. Washington 66

4. Balboa 43

5. Academy 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 189

2. Washington 119

3. Lincoln 90

4. Galileo 40

5. Balboa 4

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 179

2. Lincoln 69

3. Galileo 65

4. Balboa 58

5. Washington 46

6. Wallenberg 9

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 167.5

2. Balboa 77.5

3. Washington 52

4. Galileo 47

5. Lincoln 45.5

6. Wallenberg 20

7. Academy 10.5


